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             info@moving-places.com
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    Close X
    
        Find your next property...

        
            


    
    
    

        

        


            
                I want to
                Buy
Rent


            



        
            Min Price
            No Minimum Price
£600 pcm
£700 pcm
£800 pcm
£900 pcm
£1,000 pcm
£1,100 pcm
£1,200 pcm
£1,300 pcm
£1,400 pcm
£1,500 pcm
£1,750 pcm
£2,000 pcm
£2,250 pcm
£2,500 pcm
£3,000 pcm
£3,500 pcm
£4,000 pcm
£4,500 pcm
£5,000 pcm
£6,000 pcm
£8,000 pcm
£10,000 pcm


        

            
            Max Price
            No Maximum Price
£600 pcm
£700 pcm
£800 pcm
£900 pcm
£1,000 pcm
£1,100 pcm
£1,200 pcm
£1,300 pcm
£1,400 pcm
£1,500 pcm
£1,750 pcm
£2,000 pcm
£2,250 pcm
£2,500 pcm
£3,000 pcm
£3,500 pcm
£4,000 pcm
£4,500 pcm
£5,000 pcm
£6,000 pcm
£8,000 pcm
£10,000 pcm


        

        
        
            Min Bedrooms
            Minimum Bedrooms
Studio
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9+


        

            
            Max Bedrooms
            Maximum Bedrooms
Studio
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9+


        

            
            Type
            Property Type
House
Flat
 
Apartment
Coach House
Detached
Duplex
End Of Terrace
House Share
Maisonette
Room To Let
Semi Detached
Studio
Terraced
Town House


        




        
            Area
            Area
Hatfield
Kempston
Middlefield
Sandridge
Stotfold


        


            

        
            Sold and Let
            Include Let
Exclude Let
Let Only
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        404 - Page not found

        
            Sorry the page you have entered was not found. Please enter here to return to the home page.
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            Close 
            Tenant Fees:


Refundable Holding deposit - Capped at 1 weeks rent

Security Deposit - Capped at 5 weeks rent for annual rental under £50,000, or 6 weeks rent for annual rental over £50,000

Rent - The agreed monthly rent

Changes to tenancy - Capped at £50 inc VAT

Early termination charge - Not exceeding the landlord’s financial losses

Late payment of rent - Interest of 3% above BoE base rate for each day the rent is late, once it is 14 days overdue

Replacement keys - Reasonable costs or give the tenant the option to purchase themselves

Utilities, council tax, communication services, TV Licence etc - Tenants own responsibility unless otherwise stated in contract

Client Money Protection Scheme Membership details - Cmp002578

Property Redress Scheme  Membership details - Propery Ombudsman D8056


Landlord Fees:


Fully managed fee: - 12.5% + VAT of the monthly rent

Tenant find fee: 80% of the first months rent Subject to a minimum of £700 + VAT

Setup Fee: (Referencing the tenant / Right to rent checklist / Prepare and submit Tenancy Agreement): £110.00 + VAT


Sales Fees:


1.5 % of the total purchase price.

                       
EXTRA FEES

Inventory:


1 Bed      £110.00 + VAT
                
2 Bed.     £120.00 + VAT

3 Bed.     £130.00 + VAT

4 Bed      £150.00 + VAT

5 Bed      £160.00 + VAT

6 Bed      £170.00 + VAT

7 Bed      £180.00 + VAT


Tenancy Renewal Fee: £100.00 + VAT

Final Inspection Fee: £75.00 + VAT

Optional Tax Report: £50.00 + VAT

Gas Safety Certificate: £75.00 + VAT

Electrical Instillation Certificate: £195 + VAT

Energy Performance Certificate: £75.00 + VAT

Legionella Certificate: £75.00 + VAT

        

    


